FBL Financial Group Inc.
(SFFG) Stock Notes

@ OptimizedValue
9/12/2020



FBL Financial Group Inc. (SFFG) Fundamentals

* Ticker: FFG

* Price (9/11 Close): $49.75
* P/E (ttm): 14.8
 P/B:0.78

* Beta: 0.22

* Dividend Yield: 4.02%

* Payout Ratio: 47.2%

* Est. Market Cap: $1.22B

Total Cash (mrq): $142.62M
Debt/Equity (ttm): 7.51

% Institutional Ownership: 28.2%
Technical Rating: 131.9

IFFG 49.85 - MA (10,C,MA,0) X MA (50,C,MA,0) X  MA (200,C,MA,0) X
FMH M a H Mﬁ;ﬁ Aim%
s i/ tﬂﬂ‘}m 'F\ i
m H v — I N T
/h T Wu\aw ° vmm;ﬁ%‘\
|$ \

I\
% 'I

\ '

' \\\ JM%% | M M ﬂ'ﬂ%ﬁﬁ
J\R/ A 'U' ittt
ﬁ

1 Year Chart For FBL Financial Group Inc. (SFFG)

http://www.fblfinancial.com/Stock

Prepared By: OptimizedValue.xyz 1


http://www.fblfinancial.com/Stock

SFFG Vs. The S&P 500 Since Inception

500.00%

| 421.3194
383.697

)‘ | 308.36%
iy

|
2SOAOO9I

lFFG 57.410 lAGSPC 2986.200 X MA (10,C,MA,0) X MA(50,C,MA,0) X  MA (200,C,MA,0) X

y Mhul!.nﬁﬂ u,lu il

DDDADDliDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDbDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDD
"

T
bt s ol o oo st i J e i ...mm.mﬂwMMMMMMH,mMmmmmm MU

4 RSI(14,0) )
i

. A \ I A q M 4 |
TNy M‘umm\(\m{v’\ﬁ“mwwwwwj o U o™ i A A WA oty MNMWMMWNL\MV/ ““‘ﬂ\wf/“
U W

0.00%

lJumM}lmllmm.hﬂﬂMm M il il ;.;m.m.@ﬂ.ﬁﬂi‘a‘

I

iy '.
o

1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

* Sinceits IPO on 7/19/1996, FFG has grown 437.84%; with a dividend yield, the total gain is ~763.84%

* In that same time period, the S&P 500 has grown 423.06%, excluding dividends

Prepared By: OptimizedValue.xyz



SFFG Vs. The NASDAQ Index Since Inception

lFFG 22.880 l"IXIC 2219.170 X MA(10,C,MA,0) X MA(50,C,MA,0) X  MA (200,C,MA,0) X

Bt o W A 1 ~A T
j S Ul AM\ \

A gl ik 4 Lo
DDDDDI:DDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDD DD
ke S

M ! ‘ | 0.00%
H T |
i) LLUMJLJ‘M 4 “J batn wndle ‘.Ln ali 1‘ FSVRIFRTER V1! PRI SRR RP R [0 ,.,‘.Jmm.\num‘uMﬂ dH“MM MEWW'] M] 1 “\Mlﬂlﬁﬂ ﬂ‘mm“ IJM‘J,\MMM \d Jl.n udll MIHMLMJ.UH[“H bt sl d it s ;,‘LuMuM.J_‘,JIM{Jﬂ x
4 RSI(14,0) %
yw I MA A (‘/\M W A\ / M M WV W MaA F\
IV A\ o e gt “”Wf‘wmw/\mfﬂ et e v e e M -

1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

* Since its IPO on 7/19/1996, FFG has grown 437.84%; with a dividend yield, the total gain is ~763.84%

* |In that same time period, the NASDAQ has grown 888.77%, excluding dividends

Prepared By: OptimizedValue.xyz



SFFG Stock

Price: $ 49.75

10 Day MA: 42.45
50 Day MA: 37.35
200 Day MA: 43.84
RSI: 80

FFG Technical Rating: 131.9
Sector Avg. Rating: -33.3
Industry Avg. Rating: -6.3

echnical Overview

1 Year Chart For FFG Stock

Prepared By: OptimizedValue.xyz




Sector Overview — Financials

* Avg. Price (9/11 Close): $392.34
* Avg. P/E (ttm): 20.4

* Avg. P/B: 4.03

* Avg. Beta: 1.04

* Avg. Dividend Yield: 4.51%

* Avg. Payout Ratio: 67.6%

* Avg. Est. Market Cap: $6.24B

* Avg. Total Cash (mrq): $14.3B

* Avg. Debt/Equity (ttm): 164.8

* Avg. % Institutional Ownership: 46.42%

e Avg. Technical Rating: -33.3

Prepared By: OptimizedValue.xyz 5



SFFG Compared

Price

P/E (ttm)

P/B

Beta

Dividend Yield

Payout Ratio

Est. Market Cap

Total Cash (mrq)
Debt/Equity (ttm)

% Institutional Ownership

Technical Rating

$49.75
14.8
0.78
0.22
4.02%
47.2%
$1.22B

$142.62M

7.51
28.2%
131.9

-87.3%
-27.5%
-80.7%
-78.8%
-10.9%
-30.2%
-80.5%
-99%
-95.4%
-39.3%
N/A

Prepared By: OptimizedValue.xyz

O Financials Sector Metrics
| Metic |  FFG | A% | FinancialsSector |

$392.34
20.4
4.03
1.04
4.51%
67.6%
$6.24B
$14.3B
164.8
46.42%
-33.3



Industry Overview — Insurance

* Avg. Price (8/14 Close): $65.57
. Avg. P/E (ttm): 45.6 &N SURANLDLE

. Avg. P/B:16.3

* Avg. Beta: 0.81 : (2) ‘
+  Avg. Dividend Yield: 3.02% 1

* Avg. Payout Ratio: 26.2%

* Avg. Est. Market Cap: $7.96B

* Avg. Total Cash (mrq): S4.2B

* Avg. Debt/Equity (ttm): 76.7

e Avg. % Institutional Ownership: 59.7%

e Avg. Technical Rating: -6.3

Prepared By: OptimizedValue.xyz 7



SFFG Compared To Insurance Industry Metrics

| Mewic | FFG_____| A% | Insuranceindustry

Price

P/E (ttm)

P/B

Beta

Dividend Yield

Payout Ratio

Est. Market Cap

Total Cash (mrq)
Debt/Equity (ttm)

% Institutional Ownership

Technical Rating

$49.75
14.8
0.78
0.22
4.02%
47.2%
$1.22B

$142.62M

7.51
28.2%
131.9

-24.1%
-67.5%
-95.2%
-72.8%
33.1%
80.2%
-84.7%
-96.6%
-90.2%
-52.8%
N/A

Prepared By: OptimizedValue.xyz

$65.57
45.6
16.3
0.81
3.02%
26.2%
$7.96B
S4.2B
76.7
59.7%
-6.3



