# FBL Financial Group Inc. (\$FFG) Stock Notes

@OptimizedValue

9/12/2020

Prepared By: OptimizedValue.xyz

#### FBL Financial Group Inc. (\$FFG) Fundamentals

- Ticker: FFG
- Price (9/11 Close): \$49.75
- P/E (ttm): 14.8
- P/B: 0.78
- Beta: 0.22
- Dividend Yield: 4.02%
- Payout Ratio: 47.2%
- Est. Market Cap: \$1.22B
- Total Cash (mrq): \$142.62M
- Debt/Equity (ttm): 7.51
- % Institutional Ownership: 28.2%
- Technical Rating: 131.9



1 Year Chart For FBL Financial Group Inc. (\$FFG)

http://www.fblfinancial.com/Stock

### \$FFG Vs. The S&P 500 Since Inception



- Since its IPO on 7/19/1996, FFG has grown 437.84%; with a dividend yield, the total gain is ~763.84%
- In that same time period, the S&P 500 has grown 423.06%, excluding dividends

## \$FFG Vs. The NASDAQ Index Since Inception



- Since its IPO on 7/19/1996, FFG has grown 437.84%; with a dividend yield, the total gain is ~763.84%
- In that same time period, the NASDAQ has grown 888.77%, excluding dividends

## \$FFG Stock Technical Overview

- Price: \$49.75
- 10 Day MA: 42.45
- 50 Day MA: 37.35
- 200 Day MA: 43.84
- RSI: 80
- FFG Technical Rating: 131.9
- Sector Avg. Rating: -33.3
- Industry Avg. Rating: -6.3



1 Year Chart For FFG Stock

## Sector Overview – Financials

- Avg. Price (9/11 Close): \$392.34
- Avg. P/E (ttm): 20.4
- Avg. P/B: 4.03
- Avg. Beta: 1.04
- Avg. Dividend Yield: 4.51%
- Avg. Payout Ratio: 67.6%
- Avg. Est. Market Cap: \$6.24B
- Avg. Total Cash (mrq): \$14.3B
- Avg. Debt/Equity (ttm): 164.8
- Avg. % Institutional Ownership: 46.42%
- Avg . Technical Rating: -33.3



# \$FFG Compared To Financials Sector Metrics

Metric	FFG	Δ%	Financials Sector
Price	\$49.75	-87.3%	\$392.34
P/E (ttm)	14.8	-27.5%	20.4
P/B	0.78	-80.7%	4.03
Beta	0.22	-78.8%	1.04
Dividend Yield	4.02%	-10.9%	4.51%
Payout Ratio	47.2%	-30.2%	67.6%
Est. Market Cap	\$1.22B	-80.5%	\$6.24B
Total Cash (mrq)	\$142.62M	-99%	\$14.3B
Debt/Equity (ttm)	7.51	-95.4%	164.8
% Institutional Ownership	28.2%	-39.3%	46.42%
Technical Rating	131.9	N/A	-33.3

#### Industry Overview – Insurance

- Avg. Price (8/14 Close): \$65.57
- Avg. P/E (ttm): 45.6
- Avg. P/B: 16.3
- Avg. Beta: 0.81
- Avg. Dividend Yield: 3.02%
- Avg. Payout Ratio: 26.2%
- Avg. Est. Market Cap: \$7.96B
- Avg. Total Cash (mrq): \$4.2B
- Avg. Debt/Equity (ttm): 76.7
- Avg. % Institutional Ownership: 59.7%
- Avg . Technical Rating: -6.3



#### \$FFG Compared To Insurance Industry Metrics

Metric	FFG	Δ%	Insurance Industry
Price	\$49.75	-24.1%	\$65.57
P/E (ttm)	14.8	-67.5%	45.6
P/B	0.78	-95.2%	16.3
Beta	0.22	-72.8%	0.81
Dividend Yield	4.02%	33.1%	3.02%
Payout Ratio	47.2%	80.2%	26.2%
Est. Market Cap	\$1.22B	-84.7%	\$7.96B
Total Cash (mrq)	\$142.62M	-96.6%	\$4.2B
Debt/Equity (ttm)	7.51	-90.2%	76.7
% Institutional Ownership	28.2%	-52.8%	59.7%
Technical Rating	131.9	N/A	-6.3